

February 22, 2017

Amy Gardner Merchandising Manager Horace Small Tel: 615.565.5281

Fax: 615-882-2493

Survival Armor Inc offers a limited warranty for a period of sixty (60) months. Consistent with the terms of the limited warranty, Survival Armor, Inc. will continue to support the warranty of Survival Armor's ballistic panels and carriers when used with Horace Small Pro-Ops External Ballistic Vest Cover vest carrier cover system. As with all bullet-resistant vests the ballistic panels offer protection to only those areas that cover the body. Survival Armor Inc. will not be responsible for the sizing or labeling of the Horace Small body armor carrier cover used with ballistic panels.

Thanks for the opportunity to work with you.

Kurt J. Osborne Vice President

Survival Armor

12621 Corporate Lakes Drive, Unit 8

Fort Myers, Florida 33913

P 866.868.5001 x104

C 704-622-7340

F 704-341-1384

E kurtosborne@survivalarmor.com



